FACULTY OF MEDICINE (MF) - COURSE CATALOGUE FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS ON MOBILITY 2018/19

Course title (EN)

Study degree

Course code

Informations (link)

Semester

Language of
instruction

1 ABDOMINAL SURGERY
2 ANAESTESIOLOGY
3 CARDIOLOGY
4 CARDIOSURGERY
5 DERMATOVENEROLOGY
6 EMERGENCY MEDICINE
7 ENDOCRINOLOGY
8 ENT AND HEAD AND NECK SURGERY
9 GASTROENTEROLOGY
10 GYNECOLOGY AND OBSTETRICS
11 HAEMATOLOGY
12 INTESIVE CARE
13 NEPHROLOGY
14 NEUROLOGY
15 NEUROSURGERY
16 ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY
17 PAEDIATRICS
18 PLASTIC SURGERY
19 PNEUMONOLOGY
20 REUMATOLOGY
21 TORASIC SURGERY
22 TRAUMATOLOGY
23 VASCULAR SURGERY

(cycle)
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

M001
MO0010
M0011

MO005
MO0019
MO0021
MO0014
MO0017
MO0016
MO0015
MO0023
MO0020
MO0012

MO009

M004

MO007

MO008

MO006
MO0013

M022

MO003
MO0018

MO002

Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital
Practical work in the hospital

Practical work in the hospital

Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer
Winter/ Summer

Winter/ Summer

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS

Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS



