Course title (EN)	Study degree (cycle)	Course code	Informations (link)	Semester	Language of instruction	Note
L ABDOMINAL SURGERY	2nd	M001	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
2 ANAESTESIOLOGY	2nd	M0010	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
3 CARDIOLOGY	2nd	M0011	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
4 CARDIOSURGERY	2nd	M005	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
5 DERMATOVENEROLOGY	2nd	M0019	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
6 EMERGENCY MEDICINE	2nd	M0021	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
7 ENDOCRINOLOGY	2nd	M0014	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
8 ENT AND HEAD AND NECK SURGERY	2nd	M0017	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
9 GASTROENTEROLOGY	2nd	M0016	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
GYNECOLOGY AND OBSTETRICS	2nd	M0015	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
1 HAEMATOLOGY	2nd	M0023	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
2 INTESIVE CARE	2nd	M0020	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
3 NEPHROLOGY	2nd	M0012	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
1 NEUROLOGY	2nd	M009	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
5 NEUROSURGERY	2nd	M004	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY	2nd	M007	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
7 PAEDIATRICS	2nd	M008	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
3 PLASTIC SURGERY	2nd	M006	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
PNEUMONOLOGY	2nd	M0013	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
) REUMATOLOGY	2nd	M022	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
1 TORASIC SURGERY	2nd	M003	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
2 TRAUMATOLOGY	2nd	M0018	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS
23 VASCULAR SURGERY	2nd	M002	Practical work in the hospital	Winter/ Summer	English	Practical work in the hospital, 1 week (40 hours)= 2 ECTS